Form PTO-	1595	REC		5. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
(Rev. 03/ 01) OMB No. 06	51-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			U.S. Patent and Trademark Unice	
			02560719		
				ed original documents or copy thereof	
1	e of conveying party	. ,		ss of receiving party(ies)	
Clea	Cleanosol International Aktiebolag			Name: Cleanosol Aktiebolag	
			Internal Address:		
	name(s) of conveying part	y(ies) Yes x	Street Address: No Box 160		
attached?					
	e of Conveyance:				
	gnment		Kristia	anatad	
	urity Agreement	Change of Name	City:		
Othe		<u></u>	Sweder		
Executio	on Date: Decemi	ber 3, 1999	<ul> <li>Additional name(s)</li> <li>address(es) attached</li> </ul>		
4. Appl	cation number(s) or	patent number(s):		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
}			the execution date of the new ap	plication is:	
A. Pate	nt Application No.(s)	:	B. Patent No.(s):	Ē	
			5,861,206	OPR.	
				R/I P2	
		Additional numbers a	ttached?	10 F 25	
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		e 6. Total number of ap patents involved:	5,861,206     OP     Signature       ned?     Yes     XNo     Yi       6. Total number of applications and patents involved:     A     A	
Name:	Arnold H. Kı er, David, Lit		7. Total fee (37 CFI	R 3.41) \$ 40.00	
	umholz & Ment	_	Enclosed		
	Street Address: 600 South Avenue West			to be charged to deposit accou	
				to be charged to credit card	
			(Form 2038 enc		
IJ	estfield		8. Deposit account	number:	
City:	estiteiu	State: <sup>NJ</sup> Zip: 07090	12-1095		
			zzelie die die die die die die die die die d	of this page if paying by deposit account)	
0.0	ant and sizesture		USE THIS SPACE	<u> </u>	
	ent and signature.	and haliaf the foregoin	a information in true and on	prect and any attached copy	
	copy of the original	· •		nect and any attached copy	
Arn	old H. Krumhol		\$100	9/23/03	
Λ	Name of Person S		Signature	Date	
/	Total number o	f pages including cover shee	, attachments, and documents:	2	
COPPER 000001	05 121095 5861206				
40.00 3	A				
		1			

## PATENT REEL: 014515 FRAME: 0862



Note:	Merger completed		
	291 22 KRISTIANSTAD		
Address:	Box 160		
Company name:	Cleanosol International Aktiebolag		
Date of registration:	23 <sup>rd</sup> August, 1935		
<b>Registration number:</b>	556034-4144		



This is to certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following information regarding the above company:

On 3<sup>rd</sup> December, 1999 the Patent and Registration Office took a decision to permit the implementation of a merger scheme, according to which the following company was dissolved:

Cleanosol International Aktiebolag registration number: 556034-4144

and merged into:

## Cleanosol Aktiebolag registration number: 556289-1068

This information was entered into the Trade and Industry Register on 3<sup>rd</sup> December, 1999.

Sundsvall, 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2003 Ex officio

Luette

Anette Jacobsson



851 81 Sundsvall [Besökare: Badhusparken] Tel: 060 - 18 40 00, Fax: 060 - 12 98 40, Postgiro: 95 06 08 - 0, Bankgiro: 5050 - 0255 prv.bolag@prv.se, www.prv.se

## PATENT REEL: 014515 FRAME: 0863

## **RECORDED: 09/25/2003**